Gender/Age
FEMALE

18-25

26-40

41-60

61-70

71 AND OVER
FEMALE Total
MALE

18-25

26-40

41-60

61-70

71 AND OVER
MALE Total
UNKNOWN

18-25

26-40

41-60

61-70

71 AND OVER
UNKNOWN Total
Grand Total

COUNTY
ADAMS

ADAMS Total
ALAMOSA

ALAMOSA Total
ARAPAHOE

ARAPAHOE Total
ARCHULETA

ARCHULETA Total
BACA

BACA Total
BENT

BENT Total
BOULDER

BOULDER Total
BROOMEFIELD

BROOMFIELD Total
CHAFFEE

CHAFFEE Total
CHEYENNE

CHEYENNE Total

Ballots Received to Date by Party and Gender counts include all received and validated
(rejected and accepted) mail ballots and all in-person ballots.
Statistics as of 11/7/2018 2:36 PM

VOTER PARTY
ACN

216
525
788
294
170
1,993

348
1,097
1,281

457

185
3,368

44
36

28

8

3

119
5,480

GENDER
FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

APV

16
18
14
4
4
56

25
33
13
6
3
80

23
159

VOTER PARTY

ACN

172
318
7
497
5
15
0
20
181
305
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DEM

38,836
117,209
161,637

95,901

73,167
486,750

24,995
79,882
107,701
64,321
48,205
325,104

4,109
3,514
1,712
700
530
10,565
822,419
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GRN

451
1,103
901
274
97
2,826

396
1,241
1,128

384

148
3,297

69

56

21

6

1

153
6,276

DEM
37,862
25,247
898
64,007
1,422
992

17
2,431
58,884
37,776
615
97,275
966
659

1,628
226
182

408
346
214

560
48,423
33,498

1,913
83,834
7,084
4,801

11,943
1,865
1,296

33
3,194

47

113

LBR

1,497
4,093
2,725
730
268
9,313

1,946
7,264
5,140
1,261
491
16,102

233
173

54

12

6

478
25,893

GRN
190
193

9
392
7

8

0
15
262
310
10
582
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764
41
37

79
13
13
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REP

19,975
61,515
146,719
82,674
79,641
390,524

23,753
65,881
159,110
86,601
74,314
409,659

1,961
906
1,020
516

405
4,808
804,991

LBR
662
1,127
28
1,817
7
29
1
37
978
1,773
29
2,780
21
35

57

11
11

15
533
1,047
81
1,661
139
272

414
33
40

~
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UAF

44,055
117,833
138,607

63,907

40,730
405,132

42,062
123,384
153,097

71,527

42,655
432,725

5,981
4,537
2,624
904
540
14,586
852,443

REP
22,351
24,337

428
47,116
1,030
1,010

2,053
39,011
40,919
283
80,213
1,631

1,639

3,272
577
539

1,116
395
456

852
12,699
14,151

280
27,130

4,899
5,052

9,981
1,862
1,927
36
3,825
348
359

707

UNI

57
127
85
25

299

53
124
76
24
11
288

14
10

32
619

UAF
30,116
30,646

1,326
62,088
795
825

19
1,639
45,092
46,651
1,095
92,838
936
1,042

1,986
209
215

425
239
260

499
28,128
33,996

2,061
64,185
6,776
7,337

105

14,218
1,900
2,051

61
4,012
105
108

213

Grand Total

105,103
302,423
451,476
243,809
194,082
1,296,893

93,578
278,906
427,546
224,581
166,012

1,190,623

12,422
9,236
5,471
2,146
1,489

30,764

2,518,280
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Grand Total
91,383
81,901

2,700
175,984
3,270
2,879
50
6,199
144,454
127,783
2,044
274,281
3,569
3,390
15
6,974
1,019
947

1

1,967
994

951

1

1,946
90,163
83,258
4,385
177,806
18,958
17,534
197
36,689
5,685
5,340
133
11,158
522

514

0

1,036



COUNTY
CLEAR CREEK

CLEAR CREEK Total
CONEJOS

CONEJOS Total
COSTILLA

COSTILLA Total
CROWLEY

CROWLEY Total
CUSTER

CUSTER Total
DELTA

DELTA Total
DENVER

DENVER Total
DOLORES

DOLORES Total
DOUGLAS

DOUGLAS Total
EAGLE

EAGLE Total
EL PASO

EL PASO Total
ELBERT

ELBERT Total
FREMONT

FREMONT Total
GARFIELD

GARFIELD Total
GILPIN

GILPIN Total
GRAND

GRAND Total
GUNNISON

GUNNISON Total

GENDER
FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

VOTER PARTY

ACN
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DEM
1,061
748

9
1,818
935
820

2
1,757
612
521

1
1,134
182
150

2

334
247
183

1

431
1,806
1,191
6
3,003
79,070
56,763
2,749
138,582
124
111

1

236
23,610
14,567
371
38,548
4,165
2,988
170
7,323
38,332
23,883
995
63,210
1,141
625

2
1,768
2,416
1,543
23
3,982
4,121
2,608
46
6,775
613
461

4
1,078
1,085
769

24
1,878
1,796
1,311
24
3,131

GRN
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328
281

15
624

11
17
31
49
33
41
75
10
15
11
20
19
29

48

LBR
24
56

143

100

168
81
147

230
13
30

43
37
57

94
44
76

121

REP
686
860

2
1,548
735
723

8
1,466
110
146

0

256
396
406

4

806
867
920

0
1,787
3,800
3,676
16
7,492
16,599
18,936
338
35,873
308
328

0

636
38,948
40,527
526
80,001
2,648
3,001
60
5,709
61,115
61,403
897
123,415
4,082
4,392
32
8,506
4,835
4,772
30
9,637
3,964
4,196
32
8,192
398
519

1

918
1,435
1,792
19
3,246
971
1,178
8
2,157

UAF
885
1,102
10
1,997
235
231
4
470
138
155
2
295
149
138
6
293
329
357
2
688
2,312
2,387
20
4,719
38,451
46,200
2,737
87,388
165
187
0
352
28,885
29,753
885
59,523
4,219
4,972
237
9,428
44,208
43,862
1,604
89,674
2,123
2,108
36
4,267
2,969
3,032
55
6,056
4,436
4,784
89
9,309
597
741
5
1,343
1,180
1,432
41
2,653
1,484
1,974
39
3,497
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Grand Total
2,669
2,779

21
5,469
1,914
1,785

14
3,713

870
838

3
1,711
735
707

12
1,454
1,453
1,483

3

2,939
8,020
7,389
43
15,452
135,484
124,261
5,959
265,704
602

631

1

1,234
92,384
86,386
1,815
180,585
11,155
11,173
483
22,811
145,728
132,195
3,618
281,541
7,419
7,240
72
14,731
10,336
9,530
113
19,979
12,666
11,815
171
24,652
1,631
1,767

10
3,408
3,749
4,078

85
7,912
4,322
4,585

74
8,981



COUNTY
HINSDALE

HINSDALE Total
HUERFANO

HUERFANO Total
JACKSON

JACKSON Total
JEFFERSON

JEFFERSON Total
KIOWA

KIOWA Total
KIT CARSON

KIT CARSON Total
LA PLATA

LA PLATA Total
LAKE

LAKE Total
LARIMER

LARIMER Total
LAS ANIMAS

LAS ANIMAS Total
LINCOLN

LINCOLN Total
LOGAN

LOGAN Total
MESA

MESA Total
MINERAL

MINERAL Total
MOFFAT

MOFFAT Total
MONTEZUMA

MONTEZUMA Total
MONTROSE

MONTROSE Total

GENDER
FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

VOTER PARTY
ACN
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DEM
46
31

77
888
686

18

1,592

48

30

78
59,789
38,241

461
98,491

41

99
235
159

397
5,970
4,007
22
9,999
804

599

1,406
33,047
21,196

1,162
55,405

1,619

1,301

48
2,968
166
102

269
774
532
13
1,319
8,375
5,358
106
13,839
136
101

237
332
239

571
1,658
1,062

40
2,760
2,225
1,339

14
3,578
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124
10

15
268
281

31
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1,173
2,018

30
3,221

OrRr A ONN

112
208

322
14
17

31
719
1,284
62
2,065
22

29

133

REP
162
190
0
352
523
526
11
1,060
279
294
1
574
44,252
47,150
226
91,628
264
242
1
507
1,029
1,037
8
2,074
4,039
4,471
14
8,524
251
343
0
594
27,884
28,945
585
57,414
853
916
39
1,808
722
701

1

1,424
2,455
2,567

53
5,075

15,889

15,528
154

31,571
122
125

0
247

1,644
1,684
7
3,335
2,783
2,942
28
5,753
4,922
4,817
17
9,756

UAF
70
87
0
157
448
529
15
992
71
86
0
157
53,946
57,009
709
111,664
91
93
0
184
365
344
6
715
4,500
5,186
56
9,742
417
558
1
976
32,299
33,737
1,731
67,767
714
800
47
1,561
201
218
1
420
1,165
1,111
35
2,311
11,055
11,055
253
22,363
66
76
0
142
709
806

1,519
1,557
1,681

60
3,298
2,844
2,882

22
5,748
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Grand Total
279
312

0

591
1,887
1,780
46
3,713
401
413

1

815
159,705
145,181
1,445
306,331
417
378

1

796
1,641
1,554
17
3,212
14,714
13,976
96
28,786
1,499
1,524
4
3,027
94,368
85,678
3,576
183,622
3,226
3,062
138
6,426
1,097
1,033
3
2,133
4,421
4,261
104
8,786
35,738
32,583
526
68,847
324
303

0

627
2,709
2,761
11
5,481
6,072
5,790
135
11,997
10,091
9,178
57
19,326



COUNTY
MORGAN

MORGAN Total
OTERO

OTERO Total
OURAY

OURAY Total
PARK

PARK Total
PHILLIPS

PHILLIPS Total
PITKIN

PITKIN Total
PROWERS

PROWERS Total
PUEBLO

PUEBLO Total
RIO BLANCO

RIO BLANCO Total
RIO GRANDE

RIO GRANDE Total
ROUTT

ROUTT Total
SAGUACHE

SAGUACHE Total
SAN JUAN

SAN JUAN Total
SAN MIGUEL

SAN MIGUEL Total
SEDGWICK

SEDGWICK Total
SUMMIT

SUMMIT Total
TELLER

TELLER Total

GENDER
FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

FEMALE
MALE
UNKNOWN

VOTER PARTY

ACN

13
24
0
37
8
17
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DEM
1,204
794
28
2,026
1,386
969
4
2,359
603
421

8
1,032
1,125
815
4
1,944
171
113

1

285
2,356
1,688
55
4,099
538
354

0

892
16,897
12,327
250
29,474
137
94

0

231
865
613

4
1,482
2,599
1,790
70
4,459
660
523
10
1,193
87

60

0

147
1,115
922
29
2,066
132
78

210
2,817
2,215

13
5,045
1,321

883

18
2,222
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52
17
14

31

LBR
26
41

0
67
18
20

0
38
13
21

2
36
50
71

2

123
4
6
0
10
35
49
0
84
9
11
0
20
177
286

10
473

19
27
11
17
28
51
84

141

137
64
85

153

REP
2,680
2,721

64
5,465
1,583
1,588

6
3,177
470
545

6
1,021
1,864
2,227
9
4,100
645
644

2
1,291
680
811

12
1,503
1,175
1,117

3
2,295
9,513
9,780
131

19,424
1,112
1,130

1
2,243
1,130
1,136

3
2,269
1,644
1,939

42
3,625

299
361

10
670

40

50

0

90

293
358
4

655
369
389
0
758
1,342
1,712

0
3,054
3,270
3,378

53
6,701

UAF
1,645
1,599

71
3,315
1,029

967
3
1,999
554
604

22
1,180
1,490
1,794

27
3,311

267
245

1

513
1,828
2,402

85

4,315
527
516

1
1,044
8,955
8,925
337
18,217
317
318

1

636
581
632

7
1,220
2,392
2,879

95

5,366
387
421
22
830
95
125
0
220
575
776

26

1,377
135
137

3

275
2,659
3,516

22
6,197
1,821
2,057

41
3,919

UNI

=

=
WRLRONOBORPWOOOOROORFROOOOOOOONOONROORFROOOOWOOWROROROOROOOORORFRPROOOOOWOOWOOWW

Grand Total
5,577
5,187

163
10,927
4,030
3,568
13
7,611
1,657
1,606
38
3,301
4,559
4,952
43
9,554
1,087
1,010
4
2,101
4,919
4,986
152
10,057
2,255
2,007
4
4,266
35,671
31,526
731
67,928
1,577
1,569
3
3,149
2,597
2,417
14
5,028
6,716
6,733
217
13,666
1,359
1,332
42
2,733
224
248

0

472
2,016
2,115
59
4,190
640
605

3
1,248
6,895
7,583
37
14,515
6,515
6,446
118
13,079



WASHINGTON FEMALE 124 903 186 1,224
MALE 0 929 194 0 1, 221
UNKNOWN 0 11 0

WELD FEMALE 164 17,655 500 25,456 21,572 65,467
MALE 289 12 11,174 88 779 26,926 21,276 15 60,559
UNKNOWN 4 208 3 11 247 419 0 894

YUMA FEMALE 328 1,283 538 2,165
MALE 6 0 213 2 11 1,276 538 1 2,047
UNKNOWN 0 1 3 0 0 13 10 0 27

GRAND TOTAL 5,480 159/ 822,419 6,276 25,893 804,991 852,443 619 2,518,280




